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The menu of WayPoint Kitchen from Los Alamitos includes 202 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about $14.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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fippetizers

ONION RINGS

Pasta

MAC N' CHEESE $9.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

BBQ

Dessert

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE $12.0

Starters

PARMESAN CRUSTED SALMON $26.0

Tiids

PASTA MEATBALL $12.0
Tiids Menii

CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES $14.0
White Wine

FESS PARKER, RIESLING $11.0
Chickien Wings

WINGS

Japanese Specialties

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Wodka

KETEL ONE $15.0
Whisky

HENNESSY VS $15.0
Gin

OPIHR $13.0

Craft Beer

SIERRA NEVADA, PALE ALE 5.6% ABV

Vip Drinks

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE $15.0
Guanajuaio

CORRALEJO, SILVER $13.0
Ttaly

JERMANN, PINOT GRIGIO $16.0
Pastas & lasagna

CREAMY PESTO PASTA $18.0
Small Bites

FRESH BAKED PRETZEL $10.0
Ted Wines

DRY CREEK HERITAGE,

ZINFANDEL $15.0
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Specialty Cocklails
SPICY PASSION MARGARITA $14.0

fiye

TEMPLETON $15.0

Botiled

CORONA, PALE LAGER 4.6% ABV

Bottles & Cans

COORS LIGHT, LAGER 4.2% ABV

Gin Tonic Gin und Thomas

Henry Tonic Water
HENDRICKS $15.0
Single Malt Scotch
MACALLAN 12 YRS $18.0

Drofts

LAGUNITAS IPA 6.2% ABV

éntrees 7ind Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $6.0

Draft Beers

FIRESTONE 805 BLONDE ALE 4.7% ABV

Craft & Imported Beers

NEW BELGIUM FAT TIRE, AMBER ALE
5.2% ABV

Toaded Tries

GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES $8.0
Soup Or Salad

HOUSEMADE SOUP $9.0

On Tap

BLUE MOON, BELGIAN WHITE 5.4% ABV

Bottles + Cans

CIGAR CITY JAI ALAI IPA 7.5% ABV

liquor

CROWN ROYAL $15.0
Classic Pastas

MAMA'S MEATBALLS $12.0
Canadian Whiskey

FIREBALL, CINNAMON $10.0
Whites By The Bottle

J CALIFORNIA CUVEE $60.0
{fimerican Dishes

MAC N CHEESE

Taps

GUINNESS, STOUT 4.2% ABV

Trish

BUSHMILLS $13.0
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Bourbon | Whiskey

LARCENY $13.0

Tradicional Reposado

PATRON, SILVER $16.0

The Tap ist

MICHELOB ULTRA, LIGHT LAGER 4.2%
ABV

Bourbon & Rye

BUFFALO TRACE $13.0

SCOTCH WHISHY | 1RISH
WHISKEY

JAMESON $13.0
Malbec Aind Meriot
LEESE FITCH, MERLOT $9.0

Craft Beer On Tap

STELLA ARTOIS, PALE LAGER 5.2% ABV
flfter-Dinner Drinkss

OLD FASHIONED $16.0
Tequila - Tes {lltos (The
Highlands) Jalisco

CAZADORES, ANEJO $15.0

Condiments {ind Sauces

HUMMUS $12.0

Wings find Sides

GARLIC FRIES

Tobust, Tull, Bold Reds

TREFETHEN, CABERNET

SAUVIGNON $120.0

DONUT HOLES $9.0
(T Y4

Cocktails

STRAWBERRY GIN GIMLET $14.0

Tequila Selections

1800 SILVER $13.0

Pale (Draught)

STONE DELICIOUS IPA 7.7% ABV

Single Malt Scotch | Trish
Whisky's

DALMORE 12 YRS $18.0
Domestic Selection

TRUE MYTH, CHARDONNAY $11.0
Chicken Panini $8.95
ROSEMARY CHICKEN $22.0
12" Oven-Balksed Pizza
BEEFEATER $13.0
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Salad

CAESAR
GREEN SALAD

VEGGIE WRAP
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS
BBQ CHICKEN

Whiskey
HIGHWEST
CHIVAS REGAL

Tied Wine

GASCON, MALBEC
TALBOTT, PINOT NOIR

Big Plates
PRIME AGED TOP SIRLOIN
CAVATAPPI MEATBALLS

Featured Drink

ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS TEA
JUICES COFFEE

Single Malt
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS
MACALLAN 18 YRS

$10.0
$12.0

$14.0
$15.0

$12.0

$18.0
$18.0

$9.0
$13.0

$29.0
$20.0

$3.5
$4.0

$13.0
$35.0

Salads

CALIFORNIA SALAD $16.0
COBB SALAD
PICO DE GALLO

Alcoholic Drinks
APEROL SPRITZ $14.0
ESPRESSO MARTINI $14.0
TULLAMORE DEW $13.0
MARGHERITA
FLATBREAD $14.0

CHICKEN PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

a CHICKEN CLUB $16.0
: BREAKFAST SANDWICH
FRIED EGG SANDWICH

Sparkling

OPERA PRIMA, BRUT (HOUSE) $8.0
ASTORIA, PROSECCO, SPLIT $15.0
CANELLA, BRUT ROSE, SPLIT $15.0
liqueurs

MALIBU, COCONUT $13.0
KAHLUA, COFFEE $13.0
BAILEY'S, IRISH CREAM $13.0

Scolch

DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL $15.0
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GLENFIDDICH 14 YRS
GLENLIVET 12 YRS

Burgers
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER
BACAVO BURGER

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER
WAYPOINT BURGER

Ei; (] .I |
FOUR ROSES
JACK DANIELS

REMY MARTIN VSOP
FORTALEZA, REPOSADO

Rum

CRUZAN, LIGHT

RON ABUELO, ANEJO
CAPTAIN MORGAN, SPICED
GOSLINGS, BERMUDA BLACK

Tequila
CAMARENA, SILVER
MILAGRO, SILVER
PARTIDA, BLANCO
CAZADORES, BLANCO

Bourbon

EVAN WILLIAMS
BULLEIT

KNOB CREEK
WOODFORD RESERVE

$15.0
$15.0

$15.0
$19.0
$17.0
$19.0

$13.0
$13.0
$18.0
$16.0

$10.0
$10.0
$13.0
$15.0

$10.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$10.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

Side Dishes

ROASTED BRUSSELS $6.0
SEASONAL VEGGIES $6.0
SAUTEED SPINACH $6.0
JASMINE RICE $6.0

MASHED POTATOES

YVodka

NEW AMSTERDAM $10.0
TITO'S $13.0
BLUE ICE, POTATO $13.0
GREY GOOSE $15.0
ABSOLUT ELYX $15.0

Draft Beer

WAYPOINT, BLONDE ALE (HOUSE BEER)
4.0% ABV

WEIHENSTEPHANER, HEFEWEIZEN 5.4%
ABV

GOLDEN ROAD GET UP OFFA THAT
BROWN BROWN, ALE 5.5% ABV

TRACK 7 HOPPY PALM, PALE ALE 5.7%
ABV

UINTA HOP NOSH IPA 7.3% ABV

(]
liqueur
APEROL, ORANGE BITTER $13.0
FERNET BRANCA, HERBS, SPICES $13.0

AMARETTO DISARONNO, ALMOND $13.0

GODIVA, WHITE CHOCOLATE $13.0
GRAND MARNIER, ORANGE $15.0
COGNAC ]
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These Types Of Dishes re

Being Served
PANINI

SALAD

coBB

BURGER

CHICKEN

PIZZA

White
VISTA POINT, CHARDONNAY
(HOUSE)

LA PLAYA ESTATE, UN-OAKED
CHARDONNAY

LA PLAYA ESTATE, SAUVIGNON
BLANC

TOHU, SAUVIGNON BLANC
ROUND HILL, SWEET ROSE

BELASCO DE BAQUEDANO, DRY
ROSE

FLOR DE MOSCATO, MOSCATO

Red

VISTA POINT, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON (HOUSE)

LA PLAYA ESTATE, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

TRUE MYTH, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

STORYPOINT, PINOT NOIR
BAILEYANA, PINOT NOIR
RHIANNON, BLEND
MORGAN, BLEND

$8.0

$9.0

$9.0

$12.0
$9.0

$10.0

$10.0

$8.0

$9.0

$15.0

$10.0
$16.0

$9.0
$10.0

TILAPIA
SAUSAGE
ONION

CHEESE

BRUSSEL SPROUTS
EGG

CHOCOLATE
POTATOES

GARLIC

Uncategorized

BBQ BRUSSELS

WAYPOINT CHOPPED COBB
SIDE CAESAR OR GREEN SALAD
MAC CHEESY

CHEESY FLATBREAD

REAL CREME BRULEE

TWO SCOOPS OF VANILLA ICE
CREAM

WEST CORK
HIGHLAND PARK MAGNUS

Bottle Beer

PACIFICO, PALE LAGER 4.5% ABV

KIRIN ICHIBAN, LAGER 5.0% ABV

$20.0

$9.0
$18.0
$6.0
$12.0
$12.0
$9.0

$6.0

$13.0
$15.0

SAMUEL ADAMS, BOSTON LAGER 5.0%

ABV

PERONI, PREMIUM LAGER 5.1% ABV
NEGRA MODELO, DUNKEL LAGER 5.4%

ABV

TRACK 7 BEE LINE, HONEY BLONDE

5.2% ABV
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YO-HO BREWING YONA YONA, PALE ALE
5.5% ABV

PIZZA PORT CHRONIC ALE, AMBER ALE
4.9% ABV

ANDERSON VALLEY BOONT, AMBER ALE
5.8% ABV

GOLDEN ROAD WOLF PUP, SESSION IPA
4.2% ABV

GOLDEN ROAD POINT THE WAY IPA 5.9%
ABV

TRACK 7 BLOOD TRANSFUSION IPA
6.3% ABV

THREE WEAVERS EXPATRIATE IPA 6.9%
ABV

OSKAR BLUES G'KNIGHT, IMPERIAL RED
IPA 8.7% ABV

GOLDEN ROAD MANGO CART, MANGO
WHEAT ALE 4.0% ABV

NORTH COAST BLUE STAR, WHEAT 4.5%
ABV

PAULANER, HEFEWEIZEN 5.5% ABV

DUVEL BELGIAN, GOLDEN ALE 8.5%
ABV

MOTHER EARTH, PEANUT BUTTER
STOUT 8.1% ABV

ANTHEM, APPLE CIDER 5.5% ABV

WILLIAMS SIR PERRY, PEAR CIDER 6.0%
ABV

GOLDEN STATE, GINGERGRASS CIDER
6.4% ABV

STEM REAL DRY, APPLE CIDER 6.8%
ABV

GOLDEN ROAD MANGO MICHELADA
5.0% ABV
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WayPoint hitchen

6151 W Century BIvdCA 90045,
Los Alamitos, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 06:00-10:00 17:00-22:00
Tuesday 06:00-10:00 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 06:00-10:00 17:00-
22:00

Thursday 06:00-10:00 17:00-22:00
Friday 06:00-10:00 17:00-22:00
Saturday 06:00-10:00 17:00-22:00
Sunday 06:00-10:00 17:00-22:00
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